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PENNSYLVANIA 

 
ROCK MOUNTAIN S/C 
MESHOPPEN, PA 
3/10/2018 
ROCK MOUNTAIN (2018 WINTER SERIES 
#4) 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: ROCK 
MOUNTAIN (2018 WINTER SERIES #4) 
30 Attended 
M1 RICKY FUNG-A-FAT 142 
M2 CHRISTIAN GRAY 134 
M3 ERIC D BIEGLER 133 
AA1 MARK WHITEHEAD 134 
AA2 RICHARD J OTT 131 
AA3 WILLIAM C HARDING 130 
A1 JAMES N GABRIEL 131 
A2 CHRIS E MILLER 122 
A3 JOE M SHEA 116 
B1 DAN F GILL 127 
B2 JASEN JASENSKY 114 
B3 TOM FIUMARELLO 112 
C1 CARTER GRAY 122 
C2 BLAIZE WHITEHEAD 120 
C3 MARK MORNINGSTAR 117 
D1 CURT A BENYO 131 
D2 MARY A MILLER 119 
D3 ANTANAS ARVYSTAS 114 
E1 JOEL ZDON 115 
E2 ALAN KUHAR 108 
E3 LISA ROBERGE 105 
SJCH ANTANAS ARVYSTAS 114 
JRCH CARTER GRAY 122 
JRRU BLAIZE WHITEHEAD 120 
VTCH MARK WHITEHEAD 134 
VTRU ERIC D BIEGLER 133 
VT3 RICHARD P KICENIUK 131 
SVCH JAMES N GABRIEL 131 
SVRU WILLIAM C HARDING 130 
SV3 DAN F GILL 127 
LYCH MARY A MILLER 119 
LYRU CLAIRE HOULIHAN 106 
LY3 LISA ROBERGE 105 
SSCH JASEN JASENSKY 114 
SSRU DOUGLAS GRAY 114 
 
CALIFORNIA HILL GUN CLUB 
BROWNSVILLE, PA 
3/11/2018 
SPRING FORWARD 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SPRING 
FORWARD 
66 Attended 
CH CLINTON J DICKS 95 
M1 RYAN SMITH 93 
M2 RON BRANDENBURG 93 
M3 MELVIN J KUKICH 92 
AA1 HERSCHEL MATHEWS - JR 92 
AA2 DANIEL R MITCHELL 91 
AA3 LUKE PECJAK 90 
A1 MATT FRIEND 94 
A2 BRANDEN R SANDERS 91 
A3 DAN BAUMGART 87 
B1 MIKE BRITTON 92 
B2 DYLAN MILLER 86 
B3 DAN ALBRIGHT 83 
C1 GEORGE AHLBORN 89 
C2 GARRETT M FUCHS 84 
C3 TROY SHIELDS 83 
D1 CHARLES T BURGESS 90 

D2 ZANE MCSHANE 88 
D3 DENNIS JAVORSKY 87 
E1 RICHARD B ROBB 87 
E2 GLENN KOVAC 82 
E3 DANA SHANEYFELT 79 
SJCH MASON BROWN 77 
SJRU LANDON FRIEND 77 
SJ3 BRANDON BARKEY 77 
JRCH BRANDEN R SANDERS 91 
JRRU LUKE PECJAK 90 
JR3 ZANE MCSHANE 88 
VTCH RON BRANDENBURG 93 
VTRU RANDY S RAIN 92 
VT3 HERSCHEL MATHEWS - JR 92 
SVCH RICHARD B ROBB 87 
SVRU ROBERT SMITH 87 
SV3 RANDALL COSS 80 
LYCH NANCY BRANDENBURG 71 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 2: SPRING 
FORWARD 
54 Attended 
CH RYAN SMITH 95 
M1 RANDY S RAIN 94 
M2 MELVIN J KUKICH 91 
M3 RON BRANDENBURG 88 
AA1 CLINTON J DICKS 95 
AA2 DANIEL R MITCHELL 92 
AA3 LUKE PECJAK 91 
A1 JON C DIFILIPPO 88 
A2 DAN BAUMGART 85 
A3 BRANDEN R SANDERS 84 
B1 JOHN M FABYANIC 83 
B2 MIKE BRITTON 82 
B3 DYLAN MILLER 82 
C1 GEORGE AHLBORN 90 
C2 GARRETT M FUCHS 85 
C3 ZACH JENEY 84 
D1 RALPH C FRETTS, JR 87 
D2 CHARLES T BURGESS 87 
D3 FRANCIS V KOSMACKI - I 84 
E1 GLENN KOVAC 83 
E2 BRANDON BARKEY 82 
E3 MASON BROWN 81 
SJCH BRANDON BARKEY 82 
SJRU MASON BROWN 81 
JRCH LUKE PECJAK 91 
JRRU BRANDEN R SANDERS 84 
JR3 DYLAN MILLER 82 
VTCH RANDY S RAIN 94 
VTRU DANIEL R MITCHELL 92 
VT3 RON BRANDENBURG 88 
SVCH RICHARD SCHWARTZ 88 
SVRU RANDALL COSS 83 
SV3 LEONARD D HEINO 82 
LYCH NANCY BRANDENBURG 59 
 
CASTLEWOOD ROD & GUN CLUB 
ELLWOOD CITY, PA 
3/18/2018 
ST. PATTY'S "SHOOTIN OF THE GREEN 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: ST. PATTY'S 
"SHOOTIN OF THE GREEN 
66 Attended 
VTCH DANIEL R MITCHELL 93 
SVCH ROBERT SMITH 84 
LYCH AMY AHLBORN 74 
SSCH HARRY NORTON 54 
 
M & E SPORTING CLAYS 
HAMBURG, PA 
3/25/2018 

WINTER BLAST 200 #3 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: WINTER 
BLAST 200 #3 
45 Attended 
M1 RODGER E BECKER 93 
M2 GEORGE BEGAKIS 90 
M3 ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 90 
AA1 DAVID THATCHER 90 
AA2 JEFF KOVAL 88 
AA3 JOHN P HOUGENDOBLER 85 
A1 AL E HUGHES 79 
A2 JAMES N GABRIEL 76 
A3 MIKE J BYRNES 69 
B1 MIKE J WOLLARD 76 
B2 DIANE V DENIG 73 
B3 DOUGLAS STONE 73 
C1 CARTER GRAY 73 
C2 CLAIRE HOULIHAN 71 
C3 DOUGLAS GRAY 68 
D1 LARRY C SWICK 79 
D2 BRIAN HENDRICKS 78 
D3 RICHARD E FRANTZ 77 
E1 JENNIFER L BIEGLER 60 
E2 CARL BULL 57 
JRCH CARTER GRAY 73 
VTCH RODGER E BECKER 93 
VTRU DAVID THATCHER 90 
VT3 DAVID M DE FERNELMONT 87 
SVCH ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 90 
SVRU AL E HUGHES 79 
SV3 JAMES N GABRIEL 76 
LYCH ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 74 
LYRU DIANE V DENIG 73 
LY3 CLAIRE HOULIHAN 71 
SSCH DOUGLAS GRAY 68 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: WINTER 
BLAST 200 #3 
64 Attended 
M1 FRITZ R DENIG 98 
M2 JARED A RUMER 97 
M3 RODGER E BECKER 96 
AA1 DONALD FUENTES 94 
AA2 JOHN P HOUGENDOBLER 93 
AA3 JARED HARNISH 89 
A1 JAMES N GABRIEL 88 
A2 DAVID DE FERNELMONT 86 
A3 MIKE J BYRNES 83 
B1 MIKE J WOLLARD 91 
B2 DIANE V DENIG 88 
B3 JAY MONOSKI 88 
C1 HANK STABOLEPSZY 95 
C2 BEANY SARNICKI 93 
C3 MICHAEL STABOLEPAZY 92 
D1 JAKE MOORE 95 
D2 BRIAN HENDRICKS 93 
D3 LARRY C SWICK 89 
E1 JENNIFER L BIEGLER 84 
E2 STEVEN P VALKOVEC 69 
E3 CARL BULL 68 
SJCH HANK STABOLEPSZY 95 
JRCH JAKE MOORE 95 
JRRU CARTER GRAY 86 
JR3 TYLEE TOTENBIER 80 
VTCH RODGER E BECKER 96 
VTRU DAVID M DE FERNELMONT 94 
VT3 DONALD FUENTES 94 
SVCH BEANY SARNICKI 93 
SVRU ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 89 
SV3 MIKE MACHULSKI 89 
LYCH ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 89 
LYRU MARY A MILLER 89 

LY3 DIANE V DENIG 88 
SSCH DAVID DE FERNELMONT 86 
SSRU DOUGLAS GRAY 81 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE R 1: WINTER 
BLAST 200 #3 
1 Attended 
D1 TYLEE TOTENBIER 93 
JRCH TYLEE TOTENBIER 93 
LYCH TYLEE TOTENBIER 93 
 
CRITTER PATH SPORTING CLAYS 
WATERFORD, PA 
3/25/2018 
SPRING OPTION MANIA 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SPRING 
OPTION MANIA 
26 Attended 
M1 RYAN SMITH 90 
M2 JOSEPH P ZEITLER - JR 87 
M3 MIKE PANCEREV 87 
AA1 DOUGLAS W SLIKER 77 
AA2 MARSHALL BELL 74 
AA3 JERAD V DITZ 72 
A1 BRYAN LIEBEL 67 
A2 CHRIS KOHLER 63 
B1 DREW T LARSON 76 
B2 ROBERT ROHLER  II 69 
B3 GARY L CLARK 68 
C1 JOEL D STEWART 73 
C2 ALBERT L SMITH 68 
C3 RICH E SCHAFFER 60 
D1 JAKE KUZMA 74 
D2 JASON DETSCH 61 
D3 PETER J DETSCH 59 
E1 TERRI L CAMPBELL 50 
 
CALIFORNIA HILL GUN CLUB 
BROWNSVILLE, PA 
3/30/2018 
GOOD FRIDAY 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: GOOD 
FRIDAY 
53 Attended 
CH RON BRANDENBURG 97 
M1 RYAN SMITH 92 
M2 MELVIN J KUKICH 91 
M3 CHRISTOPHER J COMITO 90 
AA1 CLINTON J DICKS 94 
AA2 LUKE PECJAK 91 
AA3 TOM MILLER 89 
A1 JON C DIFILIPPO 92 
A2 MATT FRIEND 90 
A3 DAN BAUMGART 82 
B1 MIKE BRITTON 91 
B2 JIM BRITTON 90 
B3 NOAH ECKMAN 88 
C1 NEIL A BROWN 90 
C2 TROY SHIELDS 84 
C3 RALPH C FRETTS, JR 84 
D1 TIMOTHY CROUSHORE 84 
D2 CAMERON J CERNUSKA 83 
D3 TIMOTHY SALAI 80 
E1 MICHAEL SICILIANO 79 
E2 CALEB TOM 74 
E3 ERICA J FABYANIC 73 
SJCH IVAN PAVICK 72 
SJRU MASON BROWN 68 
JRCH LUKE PECJAK 91 
JRRU NOAH ECKMAN 88 
JR3 CAMERON J CERNUSKA 83 
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VTCH RON BRANDENBURG 97 
VTRU JIM BRITTON 90 
VT3 TIMOTHY CROUSHORE 84 
SVCH LEONARD D HEINO 83 
SVRU TOM PAVEL 83 
SV3 RANDALL COSS 80 
LYCH ERICA J FABYANIC 73 
LYRU AMY AHLBORN 66 
LY3 NANCY BRANDENBURG 63 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 2: GOOD 
FRIDAY 
36 Attended 
CH RYAN SMITH 94 
M1 MELVIN J KUKICH 90 
M2 CHRISTOPHER J COMITO 89 
M3 BRENT A HOOVER 82 
AA1 TOM MILLER 92 
AA2 LUKE PECJAK 89 
AA3 CLINTON J DICKS 88 
B1 JIM BRITTON 86 
B2 JOHN M FABYANIC 85 
B3 DAN W WILLIAMS 83 
C1 GARRETT M FUCHS 89 
C2 TROY SHIELDS 85 
C3 NEIL A BROWN 83 
D1 CAMERON J CERNUSKA 89 
D2 TIMOTHY CROUSHORE 80 
D3 DENNIS JAVORSKY 80 
E1 ERICA J FABYANIC 78 
E2 MASON BROWN 77 
E3 IVAN PAVICK 61 
SJCH MASON BROWN 77 
SJRU IVAN PAVICK 61 
JRCH CAMERON J CERNUSKA 89 
JRRU LUKE PECJAK 89 
JR3 NOAH ECKMAN 82 
VTCH JIM BRITTON 86 
VTRU TROY SHIELDS 85 
VT3 DAN W WILLIAMS 83 
LYCH ERICA J FABYANIC 78 
LYRU AMY AHLBORN 61 
LY3 ALANA R PERROTTA 42 
 


